Matiali  Block in the district 
of Jalpaiguri, West Bengal 
under WBADMI Project. 

B. Cluster of 03 no’s RLI 
SOLAR at Mouza- Ramsai 
(Barohati), J.L.No-9, Plot No 
(1539) under Maynaguri  
Block in the district of 
Jalpaiguri, West Bengal 
under WBADMI Project. 

5191976.00 

(Rupees Fifty 
One Lakh 
Ninety One 
Thousand 
Nine 

Hundred and 
Seventy Six 
Only) 

103840.00 

(Rupees One 
LakhThree 
Thousand 
Eight Hundred 
Forty Only) 

90 

(Ninety) 
Days from 
date of 
issued work 
order 

2) TIME SCHEDULE FOR SUBMISSION AND OPENING OF TENDER DOCUMENTS. 

PERIOD OF AVAILABILITY OF BIDDING DOCUMENT